Past Issues

Robert K. Jones Insurance Quarterly Newsletter - May 2022 Edition

View this email in your browser



SCHOLARSHIP ANNOUNCEMENT



We are excited to offer a \$2,000 scholarship to a 2022 High School graduate. To qualify your parent or grandparent must be an active client of Robert K. Jones Insurance Agency. This scholarship is to support our client's life & career goals as they enter the next stage of pursing their career of choice. Please click <u>HERE</u> to career apply for this scholarship. Simply explain how this money would help you advance in your education and/or career

Past Issues

Employees & relatives of employees are not eligible for this scholarship. Applying graduate must have a parent or grandparent insured with Robert K. Jones Insurance Agency.

JONES FUN FACTS



REDS REGULARS An afternoon of Cincinnati Reds with The Cincinnati Insurance Company.



FISH FRY FRIENDS

Kevin Jones and Dan Biedenharn enjoying themselves at the Holy Angels Fish Fry, which Jones Insurance was a proud sponsor of!



Past Issues

We enjoyed having Steak It Easy as our first Food Truck Friday. Adam Horseman has arranged a new truck the second Friday of every month. Come out and see us anytime!



TEN PIN TEAM BUILDING Our office ventured out for a team building event at Woodman Lanes!

CLAIMS CORNER

Past Issues



SPARKLING SECURITY

It can happen to you. You have finally found the person of your dreams. But before you propose, you contact us to add scheduled personal property coverage specifically for that ring. While on your honeymoon, your spouse loses the ring. Lucky for one particular insured, the ring was scheduled, and the insurance company paid \$16,000 to replace the ring.

JONES IN THE COMMUNITY





KEVIN JONES INDUCTED

Kevin Jones, along with his mom, Marianne, attended the John Stuart Society (Charitable giving for UD) dinner at University of Dayton where Kevin was inducted into.

Past Issues





NEW DOG, OLD TRICKS

Adam Horseman, Dayton Rotary Club helped a fundraising project to provide a new K-9 officer for the City of Dayton.

Subscribe	Past Issues	Translate 🔻

"Amazing Staff and always looking out for my best interests and savings" - Steve C.

"I've been working with Robert K. Jones for years and I could not be happier with my agent, Dan B. and the entire staff!! Everyone is very friendly, professional, and quick to help." - Michael P.

"Great service and a relief knowing you have all of our property & casualty needs covered!" - Blair C.

"Kevin, Dan and the team at Jones Insurance always provide first rate service. All of our insurance needs, auto, homeowners, medical and umbrella coverage, are coordinated and managed in an excellent manner. Feels great to rely on Jones Insurance." - Tom D.



DID YOU KNOW

you can TEXT our office phone at (937) 294-2600 with questions or change requests you may have for your policies?



HAVE YOU ENJOYED YOUR RELATIONSHIP WITH US?

We excel at offering unrivaled customer service and expertise. Please refer your friends and family, so we can help guide them to be in the best position with their insurance

CONNECT WITH US!



Copyright © 2022 Robert K. Jones Insurance Agency, All rights reserved.

unsubscribe from this list update subscription preferences

Past Issues